
 

 

 
 

Y11 Real and Trial Exams Timetable 
 
 
 

Monday 17th April to Wednesday 10th May 2023 
 

 

Start time Monday 17th April Tuesday 18th April Wednesday 19th April Thursday 20th April 
School Closed to 

Students  

 

9.00am 

(Morning) 

 

            Chemistry 

1 Hour 10 Minutes 

Sports Hall 

 

REAL EXAM  

            Photography  

All day (IT3) 

 

 

Maths  

1 hour 30 Minutes 

Non-Calculator 

REAL EXAM  

                  Art  

All day (DT3) 

 

 

English 

1 hour 45 Minutes  

(Walking /talking mock) 

 

REAL EXAM  

                Art  

All day (DT3) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.30pm 

(Afternoon) 

 

Sport  

1 Hour  

Sports Hall  

 

Child Development 

1 Hour  

Sports Hall  

 

 

(1:00pm start) 

History  

2 hours  

Sports Hall 

 

Algebra 

2 hours 

Sports Hall 

 

Geography 

1 Hour 30  

Sports Hall 

 

Stats  

1 Hour 30 

Sports Hall 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

Start time Monday 24th April Tuesday 25th April Wednesday 26th April Thursday 27th April Friday 28th April 

 

9.00am 

(Morning) 

  REAL EXAM  

Photography  

All day (IT3) 

 

Maths (156) 

1 hour 30 Minutes 

Calculator  

REAL EXAM  

Spanish (Speaking) 

P1-3 

Green Room/Salon 

 

REAL EXAM  

Art  

All day (DT3) 

 

REAL EXAM  

              Art  

All day (DT3) 

 

 

1.30pm 

(Afternoon) 

 Stats 

1 Hour 30 

Sports Hall 

   



 
  

Start time Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday 3rd May  Thursday  Friday  

 

9.00am 

(Morning) 

   REAL EXAM  

Urdu (Speaking) 

All Day  

Green Room/Salon 

 

  

 

1.30pm 

(Afternoon) 

     



 

Start time Monday 24th April Tuesday 25th April Wednesday 10th May Thursday 27th April Friday 28th April 

 

9.00am 

(Morning) 

  REAL EXAM  

Arabic (Speaking) 

All day 

Green Room/Salon 

 

  

 

1.30pm 

(Afternoon) 

     

 


